
SS-12D10XXX
XKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITED
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X.X      ±0.2mm
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PAPT NAMEITEM

Copper Alloy

Nylon
Diallyl Phthalate (DAP)
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Stainless Steel

Copper Alloy silver plated

13.0[0.512]

6.
8[

0.
26

8]

3,9 [0,154]

2.2[0.087]TRAVEL H

6.
4[

0.
25

2]
6.

9[
0.

27
2]

4.7[0.185]

9.4[0.370]

0.8[0.032] THK
1.3[0.051]

3,9 [0,154]
4.7[0.185]

9.4[0.370]

SCHEMA TIC(NON-SHORTING)
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Typical Specifications
1.Rating:AC  125V 3A
2.Insulation Resistance:1,000M min
3.Dielectric strength:1,500V RMS
4.Operating Life: 10,000 cycles

MODEL CODE 

SS-12D10 X X X

Knob Type
L

G

H(mm)
2~12

Colour
Blank:Standard Black

R:Red
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单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
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